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Kit, NewVegaD, 300x500mm, 1x24 modules + 1 rail ajustable en prof. pour bornier

Caractéristiques techniques

Dimensions
Hauteur
Largeur

Profondeur

Equipement

Nombre rangées

Matiere

Code RAL

Toutes les données sont sujettes a erreur ou modification

300 mm

500 mm

147 mm

9010



